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BULKELEY, R.H. MS 2537

Correspondence, newspaper clippings, photographs relating to the preserva-
tion of Aboriginal art found in southeastern New South Wales. For documen-
tation of photographs, see Items 6-9 (Crummer). Photographs are held in
the Photographic Collection.

R.H. Bulkeley lived at Wallerawang, NSW and was involved in the preserva-
tion of Aboriginal markings on rocks near Wolgan Gap and elsewhere.

Contents Item No

Correspondence
From W.A. Gullick:

From H.J.W. Crummer;

From J.E.M. Russell
From P.E. Williams:

II Newspaper clippings

Dated 10.4.1918
Dated 31.5.1918
Dated 7.1.1921
Dated 15.12.1923
Dated 27.12.1923

dated 12.9.1914
dated 4.2.1915
dated 14.12.1915
dated 20.6.1918
dated 21.1.1921
dated 16.10.1917
dated 4.11.1917
dated 21.6.1918
dated 11.1.1921
dated 22.6.1918
dated 11.1.1921
enclosure

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

13
14
15
16
17

NSW/S (SI-56) - 20A/2, 10D/4
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