MS 2537

BULKELEY, R. H.

FINDING AID

Australian Institute of Aboriginal and Torres Strait Islander Studies

Correspondence, newspaper clippings, photographs relating to the preservation of Aboriginal art found in southeastern New South Wales. For documentation of photographs, see Items 6-9 (Crummer). Photographs are held in the Photographic Collection.

R.H. Bulkeley lived at Wallerawang, NSW and was involved in the preservation of Aboriginal markings on rocks near Wolgan Gap and elsewhere.

Contents		Item No.
I Correspondence		
From W.A. Gullick:	dated 12.9.1914	. 1
	dated 4.2.1915	₹ 2
	dated 14.12.1915	3
	dated 20.6.1918	4
	dated 21.1.1921	5
From H.J.W. Crummer:	dated 16.10.1917	6
	dated 4.11.1917	7
	dated 21.6.1918	8
	dated 11.1.1921	9
From J.E.M. Russell:	: dated 22.6.1918	10
From P.E. Williams:	dated 11.1.1921	11
	enclosure	12
II <u>Newspaper clippings</u>		
Dated 10.4.1918		13
Dated 31.5.1918		14
Dated 7.1.1921		15
Dated 15.12.1923	•	16
Dated 27.12.1923		17

NSW/S (S1+56) - 20A/2, 10D/4

Gullick, W.A. (William Applegate) Crummer, H.J.W.